

ERP Requirement Template
TNO			: GHA0001
USER NAME		: SELVAKUMARESAN S
PROCESS FLOW	: HEADWEAR
MODULE NAME	: HEADWEAR
COMPONENT NAME	: SAMPLE
MENU LINK
HEADWEAR – TRANSACTION – GRN – PROCESS GRN

SCREEN
[image: ]

DESCRIPTION:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.



CONDITIONS:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
JOURNAL ENTRY (IF APPLIED):
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


NARRATION (IF APPLIED):

APPROVAL SCREEN REQUIRED?
 YES
 NO
APPROVED BY:

APPROVAL MENU LINK:

REPORT REQUIRED?
 YES
 NO
TYPE OF REPORT:
 MIS
 POWER BI
 GRID REPORT
 CRYSTAL REPORT
 LIFE@GAINUP



REPORT FORMAT:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



REMARKS:
	



image1.png
551 HEADWEAR : GAINUP TECHNOTEK LIMITED ( 2022-2023)

File  Main Master | Master

|0 vew |gFeat |

fal Request
t Entry

Cut OrderF
Approvals
ntract

GKAD265 - 03/10/2024 12:52333

S

|G print | B Cancel

Debit Approval Multip
Trims GRN - N
Testing / Transport nvoi
Sample Fabric G

ample Trim:





